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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

         Airside Road Rehabilitation  

Project Name:   – Midway Int’l Airport        Contract Negotiator:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.:  105933    Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Wednesday, March 28, 2012 Conference Location:  MDW AMC – Conf. Room 211  

 

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No. 

Rob Goveia Burns & McDonnell rgoveia@burnsmcd.com 630-724-3397 

William Rausch Rausch Construction wrausch@rauschconstruction.com 708-865-7300 

Chris Kaufmann Plote Construction ckaufmann@plote.com 630-289-6081 

Rocco Danna K-Five Construction Corp. rocco@k-five.net 630-768-8899 

Mark Lindbloom K-Five Construction Corp. markl@k-five.net 630-768-8622 

Lisa Kleopa CARE PLUS Lisa.kleopa@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3828 

Costos Simos 
Chicago Department of 

Aviation 
csimos@cityofchicago.org 773-838-0625 

Marc Klein CARE PLUS Marc.klein@cityofchicago.org 630-816-6495 

Roussos Avgoustakis CARE PLUS Roussos.avgoustakis@cityofchicago.org 224-241-5175 

John Marynczak CARE PLUS John.marynczak@cityofchicago.org 773-447-4879 
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Karen Skala CARE PLUS Karen.skala@cityofchicago.org 224-875-4863 

Alan Dadian CARE PLUS adadian@cityofchicago.org 630-715-6111 

Mark Hurray CARE PLUS Mark.hurray@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3697 

Marilyn Broady MBM Safety mbmsafety@att.net 773-651-7448 

Brett May Heritage Logistics mayb@heritage-logistics.com 815-703-9104 

Diane Forbus Central Blacktop diane@centralblacktop.com 708-783-4943 

Tom Magno 
Dept. of Procurement 

Services 
tmagno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941 

Mike Weis CTI/CDA Michael.weis@cityofchicago.org 773-838-4485 

Ryan Doege R W Dunteman  630-953-1500 

Kevin Nolan CARE PLUS Kevin.nolan@citychicago.org 773-908-0701 

Mike Cardilli CARE PLUS Mike.cardilli@cityofchicago.org 773-653-3516 

Pat Finn K-Five patf@k-five.net 630-257-5600 
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